
※肯定率：「思う」と「やや思う」の全体比率
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R6前期 212 85 11 4 3 94

R6後期 208 102 12 1 1 96

R6前期 192 98 17 3 5 92

R6後期 200 98 21 2 3 92

R6前期 232 67 12 1 3 95

R6後期 235 70 14 1 4 94

R6前期 192 78 36 4 5 86

R6後期 205 79 35 4 1 88

R6前期 206 88 15 3 3 93

R6後期 183 114 18 4 5 92

R6前期 224 71 14 4 2 94

R6後期 222 75 16 6 5 92

R6前期 251 55 4 1 4 97

R6後期 234 82 3 1 4 98

R6前期 201 90 17 2 5 92

R6後期 216 86 16 3 3 93

R6前期 197 78 23 11 6 87

R6後期 190 84 31 16 3 85

R6前期 196 78 28 7 6 87

R6後期 166 97 48 10 3 81

R6前期 186 90 31 6 2 88

R6後期 195 79 32 10 8 85

R6前期 194 95 18 3 5 92

R6後期 183 118 15 2 6 93

R6前期 251 40 12 5 7 92

R6後期 243 56 11 5 9 92

グラフ比較（％表示）
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